ID
10513
10513
7062
11362
11362
1916
1916
11270
11270
5325
5325
5326
8174
8174
8174
2016
8417
8417
3326
3326
3267
3267
3267
3267
3267
10317
10317
8483
8483
8483
6668
2801
2801
5213
2756
7168
7168
7168
7168
7168
7168
11223
11223
10863
10863

Grade
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Derby Middle School Discipline Report

Inc Date

01/22/15
01/28/15
01/05/15
01/15/15
01/29/15
01/09/15
01/15/15
01/16/15
01/22/15
01/20/15
01/20/15
01/29/15
01/06/15
01/06/15
01/15/15
01/09/15
01/08/15
01/29/15
01/07/15
01/14/15
01/05/15
01/13/15
01/16/15
01/26/15
01/28/15
01/08/15
01/15/15
01/08/15
01/22/15
01/29/15
01/30/15
01/28/15
01/29/15
01/22/15
01/28/15
01/15/15
01/22/15
01/28/15
01/28/15
01/28/15
01/30/15
01/14/15
01/16/15
01/05/15
01/29/15

Inc Type
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Tardiness
Disruptive Behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Failure to Attend Detention/I1SS
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior
Tardiness
Disruptive Behavior
Tardiness
Disruptive Behavior
Tardiness
Failure to Attend Detention/1SS
Tardiness
Failure to Attend Detention/I1SS
Disruptive Behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Tardiness
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Tardiness
Failure to Attend Detention/I1SS
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior
Obscene Language/Profanity
Failure to Attend Detention/1SS

Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression
Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression

Disruptive Behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Tardiness
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior

Current Date: 02/13/2015

Action

Office Detention
Lunch Detention
Office Detention
Lunch Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
ISS

Office Detention
Office Detention
Lunch Detention
Office Detention
Lunch Detention
Office Detention
Lunch Detention
ISS

Office Detention
ISS

(ORN

Office Detention
Mediation
Office Detention
Office Detention
ISS

Office Detention
ISS

Office Detention
ISS

Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
ISS

ISS

Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
ISS

ISS

ISS

Office Detention
0SS

Office Detention
ISS

Office Detention
ISS



ID
2584
2584
2584
2584
1923
9858
9858
9858
5923
11222
11222
6924
6925
5402
1917
10017
2128
2128
2128
3346
2177
2177
2177
11271
2371
11268
11268
11268
11268
3445
3349
3349
2591
2357
2192
2192
1880
1880
1880
8313
8313
2829
6630
3320
3320

Grade
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Derby Middle School Discipline Report

Inc Date

01/06/15
01/08/15
01/22/15
01/29/15
01/07/15
01/05/15
01/07/15
01/14/15
01/09/15
01/06/15
01/15/15
01/07/15
01/28/15
01/15/15
01/13/15
01/22/15
01/07/15
01/14/15
01/15/15
01/05/15
01/08/15
01/13/15
01/14/15
01/08/15
01/09/15
01/05/15
01/20/15
01/28/15
01/28/15
01/28/15
01/05/15
01/14/15
01/16/15
01/22/15
01/09/15
01/28/15
01/15/15
01/22/15
01/22/15
01/08/15
01/22/15
01/05/15
01/09/15
01/15/15
01/26/15

Inc Type

Tardiness

Tardiness

Tardiness

Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior

Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass

Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Tardiness

Tardiness

Harassment Non-Sexual
Disruptive Behavior
Tardiness

Tardiness
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior

Failure to Attend Detention/I1SS
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Tardiness

Tardiness

Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Obscene Language/Profanity

Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression

Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Weapons
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Failure to Attend Detention/ISS
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior

Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression

Unauthorized use of computers

Action

Lunch Detention
Lunch Detention
Office Detention
ISS

Office Detention
ISS

ISS

Office Detention
Office Detention
Lunch Detention
Lunch Detention
Office Detention
Lunch Detention
Lunch Detention
Lunch Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
ISS

Office Detention
ISS

(ORN

ISS

Lunch Detention
Lunch Detention
ISS

ISS

ISS

ISS

Lunch Detention
Office Detention
OSS Pending Explusion Hearing
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
ISS

ISS

Office Detention
0SS

Office Detention

Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression [ISS

Current Date: 02/13/2015



ID
3501
3501
3501
3501
3812
3812
3812
3812
3812
3812
3812
3812
2374
10167
10169
5713
8563
2780
2780
2780
2762
3555
2261
4053
6764
6764
6819
6819
10512
10512
2276
6812
11479
4033
2305
3885
3885
9845
9845
9845
9845
9845
9845
2320
2320

Grade
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Derby Middle School Discipline Report

Inc Date

01/06/15
01/16/15
01/22/15
01/30/15
01/05/15
01/06/15
01/13/15
01/14/15
01/14/15
01/26/15
01/29/15
01/29/15
01/28/15
01/29/15
01/29/15
01/16/15
01/06/15
01/06/15
01/06/15
01/15/15
01/28/15
01/06/15
01/09/15
01/26/15
01/21/15
01/29/15
01/29/15
01/29/15
01/06/15
01/09/15
01/29/15
01/13/15
01/15/15
01/08/15
01/23/15
01/05/15
01/14/15
01/08/15
01/08/15
01/15/15
01/20/15
01/22/15
01/28/15
01/09/15
01/13/15

Inc Type

Tardiness

Inappropriate behavior
Failure to Attend Detention/I1SS
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Tardiness
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Tardiness
Insubordination/Disrespect
Tardiness

Inappropriate behavior
Tardiness

Failure to Attend Detention/ISS
Disruptive Behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Tardiness

Tardiness

Disruptive Behavior
Harassment Non-Sexual
Skipping Class

Fighting/ Altercation/Phys Aggression

Tardiness

Fighting/ Altercation/Phys Aggression

Tardiness

Failure to Attend Detention/ISS
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Obscene Language/Profanity
Obscene Language/Profanity
Inappropriate behavior
Obscene Language/Profanity

Fighting/ Altercation/Phys Aggression

Insubordination/Disrespect
Dress Code Violation
Dress Code Violation

Current Date: 02/13/2015

Action

Lunch Detention
Office Detention
ISS

ISS

Office Detention
Office Detention
ISS

Behavior Intervention
ISS

Office Detention
ISS

ISS

Removal from class
ISS

Lunch Detention
Office Detention
Lunch Detention
Office Detention
Lunch Detention
ISS

Lunch Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Lunch Detention
Office Detention
ISS

ISS

Office Detention
OSS Pending Explusion Hearing
Office Detention
(ORN

Lunch Detention
ISS

Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
ISS

ISS

Office Detention
Office Detention
ISS

Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention



Derby Middle School Discipline Report

ID Grade Inc Date Inc Type Action

11243 6 01/14/15 Weapons OSS Pending Explusion Hearing
7664 8 01/08/15 Inappropriate behavior Office Detention

7664 8 01/13/15 Disruptive Behavior Office Detention

3601 6 01/05/15 Inappropriate behavior Office Detention

3601 6 01/28/15 Insubordination/Disrespect ISS

3601 6 01/29/15 Insubordination/Disrespect Office Detention

11227 8 01/29/15 Disruptive Behavior ISS

5966 8 01/15/15 Tardiness Lunch Detention

Current Date: 02/13/2015
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