ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
10513	7	01/22/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
10513	7	01/28/15	Disruptive Behavior	Lunch Detention
7062	6	01/05/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
11362	7	01/15/15	Tardiness	Lunch Detention
11362	7	01/29/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
1916	8	01/09/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
1916	8	01/15/15	Failure to Attend Detention/ISS	ISS
11270	7	01/16/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
11270	7	01/22/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
5325	6	01/20/15	Tardiness	Lunch Detention
5325	6	01/20/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
5326	8	01/29/15	Tardiness	Lunch Detention
8174	7	01/06/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
8174	7	01/06/15	Tardiness	Lunch Detention
8174	7	01/15/15	Failure to Attend Detention/ISS	ISS
2016	8	01/09/15	Tardiness	Office Detention
8417	6	01/08/15	Failure to Attend Detention/ISS	ISS
8417	6	01/29/15	Disruptive Behavior	OSS
3326	7	01/07/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
3326	7	01/14/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Mediation
3267	6	01/05/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
3267	6	01/13/15	Tardiness	Office Detention
3267	6	01/16/15	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
3267	6	01/26/15	Inappropriate behavior	Office Detention
3267	6	01/28/15	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
10317	8	01/08/15	Tardiness	Office Detention
10317	8	01/15/15	Failure to Attend Detention/ISS	ISS
8483	7	01/08/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
8483	7	01/22/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
8483	7	01/29/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
6668	6	01/30/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
2801	7	01/28/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
2801	7	01/29/15	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
5213	8	01/22/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
2756	6	01/28/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
7168	6	01/15/15	Obscene Language/Profanity	Office Detention
7168	6	01/22/15	Failure to Attend Detention/ISS	ISS
7168	6	01/28/15	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	ISS
7168	6	01/28/15	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	ISS
7168	6	01/28/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
7168	6	01/30/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	OSS
11223	6	01/14/15	Tardiness	Office Detention
11223	6	01/16/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
10863	8	01/05/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
10863	8	01/29/15	Disruptive Behavior	ISS

Current Date: 02/13/2015

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
2584	7	01/06/15	Tardiness	Lunch Detention
2584	7	01/08/15	Tardiness	Lunch Detention
2584	7	01/22/15	Tardiness	Office Detention
2584	7	01/29/15	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
1923	6	01/07/15	Inappropriate behavior	Office Detention
9858	8	01/05/15	Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass	ISS
9858	8	01/07/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
9858	8	01/14/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
5923	8	01/09/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
11222	7	01/06/15	Tardiness	Lunch Detention
11222	7	01/15/15	Tardiness	Lunch Detention
6924	8	01/07/15	Harassment Non-Sexual	Office Detention
6925	7	01/28/15	Disruptive Behavior	Lunch Detention
5402	8	01/15/15	Tardiness	Lunch Detention
1917	8	01/13/15	Tardiness	Lunch Detention
10017	7	01/22/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
2128	8	01/07/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
2128	8	01/14/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
2128	8	01/15/15	Failure to Attend Detention/ISS	ISS
3346	6	01/05/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
2177	8	01/08/15	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
2177	8	01/13/15	Inappropriate behavior	OSS
2177	8	01/14/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
11271	6	01/08/15	Tardiness	Lunch Detention
2371	8	01/09/15	Tardiness	Lunch Detention
11268	6	01/05/15	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
11268	6	01/20/15	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
11268	6	01/28/15	Obscene Language/Profanity	ISS
11268	6	01/28/15	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	ISS
3445	7	01/28/15	Disruptive Behavior	Lunch Detention
3349	6	01/05/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
3349	6	01/14/15	Weapons	<b>OSS Pending Explusion Hearing</b>
2591	7	01/16/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
2357	8	01/22/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
2192	8	01/09/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
2192	8	01/28/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
1880	8	01/15/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
1880	8	01/22/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
1880	8	01/22/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
8313	8	01/08/15	Failure to Attend Detention/ISS	ISS
8313	8	01/22/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
2829	6	01/05/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
6630	8	01/09/15	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	OSS
3320	6	01/15/15	Unauthorized use of computers	Office Detention
3320	6	01/26/15	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	ISS

Current Date: 02/13/2015

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
3501	7	01/06/15	Tardiness	Lunch Detention
3501	7	01/16/15	Inappropriate behavior	Office Detention
3501	7	01/22/15	Failure to Attend Detention/ISS	ISS
3501	7	01/30/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
3812	7	01/05/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
3812	7	01/06/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
3812	7	01/13/15	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
3812	7	01/14/15	Disruptive Behavior	Behavior Intervention
3812	7	01/14/15	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
3812	7	01/26/15	Tardiness	Office Detention
3812	7	01/29/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
3812	7	01/29/15	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
2374	8	01/28/15	Inappropriate behavior	Removal from class
10167	8	01/29/15	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
10169	8	01/29/15	Tardiness	Lunch Detention
5713	8	01/16/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
8563	7	01/06/15	Tardiness	Lunch Detention
2780	7	01/06/15	Inappropriate behavior	Office Detention
2780	7	01/06/15	Tardiness	Lunch Detention
2780	7	01/15/15	Failure to Attend Detention/ISS	ISS
2762	7	01/28/15	Disruptive Behavior	Lunch Detention
3555	7	01/06/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
2261	8	01/09/15	Inappropriate behavior	Office Detention
4053	6	01/26/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
6764	7	01/21/15	Tardiness	Lunch Detention
6764	7	01/29/15	Tardiness	Office Detention
6819	7	01/29/15	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
6819	7	01/29/15	Harassment Non-Sexual	ISS
10512	8	01/06/15	Skipping Class	Office Detention
10512	8	01/09/15	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	
2276	8	01/29/15	Tardiness	Office Detention
6812	7	01/13/15	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	
11479	7	01/15/15	Tardiness	Lunch Detention
4033	7	01/08/15	Failure to Attend Detention/ISS	ISS
2305	8	01/23/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
3885	6	01/05/15	Inappropriate behavior	Office Detention
3885	6	01/14/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
9845	6	01/08/15	Obscene Language/Profanity	ISS
9845	6	01/08/15	Obscene Language/Profanity	ISS
9845	6	01/15/15	Inappropriate behavior	Office Detention
9845	6	01/20/15	Obscene Language/Profanity	Office Detention
9845	6	01/22/15	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	
9845	6	01/28/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
2320	8	01/09/15	Dress Code Violation	Office Detention
2320	8	01/13/15	Dress Code Violation	Office Detention

Current Date: 02/13/2015

		J		• •
ID	Grade	<b>Inc Date</b>	Inc Type	Action
11243	6	01/14/15	Weapons	OSS Pending Explusion Hearing
7664	8	01/08/15	Inappropriate behavior	Office Detention
7664	8	01/13/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
3601	6	01/05/15	Inappropriate behavior	Office Detention
3601	6	01/28/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
3601	6	01/29/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
11227	8	01/29/15	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
5966	8	01/15/15	Tardiness	Lunch Detention